WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
G7104A Multimaster
Base Station Tester
Introduction
G7104A-Multimaster is a comprehensive and cost effective solution for performing base station
and repeater maintenance in any environment covering all CDMA standards including cdmaOne,
cdma2000 1× RTT, cdma2000 1×EVDO, and WCDMA/HSDPA.

charge
2 hours
Ordering Information
GC7104A Multimaster G7104
incl. 3GHz Spectrum Analyzer,
Interference Analyzer, Channel
Scanner, 3GHz Power Meter
Supplied accessories
User’s Guide
RF Reference Cable (50cm)
USB memory (128 MB)
2 × Bantam Cable (120 Ohm)
AC/DC power converter (AC 110/220V – DC
19V)
Simplex Fibre Optic Cable FC-SC (5m)
3 × Simplex Optical Adapters SC-SC, SC-FC and
FC-FC
Li-Ion battery (built-in)
Power cable
Soft carrying case
Optional Accessories
GC72450509 Calibration kit, 40 dB, 4 GHz
(Open-Short-Load)
GC7104-001 Cable Loss/VSWR/DTF
(Transmission Analyzer)
GC7104-002 CW Signal Generator
GC7104-003 CDMA/WCDMA Signal
Generator
GC7104-004 GPS Receiver
GC7104-005 cdmaOne/cdma2000 Over
the Air
GC7104-006 Channel Power, ACPR, Emission,
Occupied Bandwidth
GC7104-007 cdmaOne & cdma2000 demod-
ulator
GC7104-008 1× EVDO demodulator
GC7104-009 WCDMA/HSDPA demodulator
GC7104-010 E1/T1 Analyzer
GC7104-011 Optical Power Meter